
Virtusa Consulting Services Private Limited

SURVEY NO 115/PART, PLOT NO 10

NANAKRAMGUDA

SERILINGAMPALLY

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  2019

Emp Code 8050839 Emp Name Veerabhadra Rao Pasupuleti

Department DELIVERY Cost Center 451-9999-400 PF No. APHYD0061537000002
4252

Location HYD CAMPUS Designation Manager - Delivery ESI No.

Date of Birth 30-08-1982 Bank A/c No 000901629729 Pan No. APRPP1556J

Date of Joining 01-08-2018 Gender M EPS No. APHYD0061537000002
4252

UAN 100749323597 Global Date of
Joining

01-08-2018

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Children Education Allowance

Food Coupon

LTA Monthly Taxable

Special Allowance

H2 FY19 VARIABLE PAY

66,667.00

33,333.00

267.00

2,933.00

5,556.00

66,262.00

0.00

430,107.00

215,054.00

1,720.00

18,925.00

35,845.00

427,494.00

52,500.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Food Coupon Recovery

Employee Welfare Fund

Medical Insurance

H2 FY19 VARIABLE PAID

Income Tax

8,000.00

200.00

2,200.00

50.00

7,479.00

0.00

8,936.00

51,613.00

1,800.00

19,800.00

450.00

14,958.00

36,171.00

91,332.00

Total Earnings 175,018.00  1,181,645.00 Total Deductions 26,865.00 216,124.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 148,153.00

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Forty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Three Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 41.0
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