

Virtusa Consulting Services Private Limited

SURVEY NO 115/PART, PLOT NO 10 NANAKRAMGUDA SERILINGAMPALLY

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019

Emp Code	8050839	Emp	o Name	Veerabhadra Rao Pasupuleti			
Department	DELIVERY	Cos	t Center	451-9999-400	PF No.	APH 425	IYD0061537000002 2
Location	HYD CAMPUS		ignation	Manager - Delivery	er - Delivery ESI No.		
Date of Birth	30-08-1982	Ban	k A/c No	000901629729	Pan No.	APF	RPP1556J
Date of Joining	01-08-2018	Gen	lder	М	EPS No.	APH 425	IYD0061537000002 2
UAN	100749323597	Glob Join	bal Date of hing	01-08-2018			
Earnings		Amount	YTD	Deductions	Am	ount	YTD

Earnings	Amount	TID	Deductions	Amount	fiD			
Basic	66,667.00	430,107.00	Provident Fund	8,000.00	51,613.00			
House Rent Allowance	33,333.00	215,054.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,800.00			
Children Education Allowance	267.00	1,720.00	Food Coupon Recovery	2,200.00	19,800.00			
Food Coupon	2,933.00	18,925.00	Employee Welfare Fund	50.00	450.00			
LTA Monthly Taxable	5,556.00	35,845.00	Medical Insurance	7,479.00	14,958.00			
Special Allowance	66,262.00	427,494.00	H2 FY19 VARIABLE PAID	0.00	36,171.00			
H2 FY19 VARIABLE PAY	0.00	52,500.00	Income Tax	8,936.00	91,332.00			
Total Earnings	175,018.00	1,181,645.00	Total Deductions	26,865.00	216,124.00			
Net Pay : Rs. 148,153.00								
In Words Rupees One Lakh Forty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Three Only.								

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)	
31.0	0.0	10.0	0.0	41.0	